Empar:

EMPRESA: EMPARLIMP LIMPEZA LTDA
CNPJ:  08.423.602/0001-63

REFERENCIA: 2024-02

CLIENTE: ADM.DOS PORTOS DE PARANAGUA E ANTONINA

Euncionario

AMARILDO ROCHA

AMARILDO SANTOS MANFIOLETE

ANA PAULA BETENCOURT FERNANDES
ANA RAQUEL PAIM MIRANDA
ANDERSON PEREIRA LOPES

ANDREIA FRANCISCA DE PAULA
ANDRESSA REDEDE CAVALCANTI
ANDRIELLI STHEPANY SILVERIO MATILDE
ANGELA MARIA PEREIRA

ANTONIEL PIRES DE BARROS
ARIALVES MATILDE

AUDELI DE SOUZA PINTO

CARLOS RENE PACHECO CACERES
CELIA RODRIGUES DA LUZ

CLEUSA DO ROCIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
CLODIANO LOPES PINTO DA SILVA
CRISTIANE DA SILVA RIBEIRO
CRISTIANE EMIDIO DA SILVA BARROS
DANIELE LOPES DOS SANTOS
DANIELLE REDEDE IZIDORIO

DEIVID DO NASCIMENTO DEMBISKI
DENIZAR HONORATO PINTO
EDEVALDO AMERICO DE OLIVEIRA
EDGAR DA SILVA CALDEIRA

EDUARDO LEANDRO DA CRUZ
ELEDIANA DA SILVA PEREIRA

ELIANE DO ROCIO FERNANDES
ELISANDRA BERNARDO

ERIVALDO MARCOS MIRANDA DO AMARAL
EVERALDO DO ROSARIO RODRIGUES
FABIANA VIANNA DA SILVA

FABIOLA PEREIRA ONORIO

GABRIEL JULIAN DA SILVA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
GILSON BRITES ALVES

GRAZIELE MAURICIO DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO DE ALMEIDA ARAUJO
HASSAN IBRAHIM ABU ZEINI

ISAAC HENRIQUE DA SILVA CORDEIRO
JACIR PERUSSULO RIBEIRO
JACKELINE DE MELO

JAMIL NORATO MACHADO

JANAINA DA CONCEICAO SILVA

JANE DOS SANTOS CARDOSO CUSTODIO
JOEL CAMPOS

JOEL CLAUDINO DA SILVA

JOSE ROBERTO DIAS

JOSIEL DO NASCIMENTO VICENTE
JUCARA DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
KAUE MAURICIO CARDOSO DOMINGUES
LEIA DOS SANTOS AFONSO
LEONARDO DE CARVALHO ABRANTES
LEONORA DA SILVA NUNES

LILIAN FRANCA DOS REIS

Funcéao
SERVENTE 220 HRS

ENCARREGADO (A) DE LIMPEZA

SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
COPEIRA(O) 220 HRS
GERENTE REGIONAL
SERVENTE 220 HRS

ENCARREGADO (A) DE LIMPEZA

SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
COPEIRA(O) 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS

ENCARREGADO (A) DE LIMPEZA

SERVENTE 220 HRS
JARDINEIRO 200 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 220 HRS

Admisséo
01/02/2024
01/11/2010
01/03/2018
15/06/2009
03/06/2010
01/07/2020
01/11/2016
06/02/2023
15/06/2009
01/06/2017
04/01/2021
22/05/2023
01/07/2022
10/12/2018
15/06/2009
11/11/2019
04/02/2020
01/08/2009
04/09/2023
03/05/2022
22/01/2020
01/08/2009
11/11/2019
02/02/2011
18/03/2011
04/11/2013
18/04/2015
15/03/2012
01/10/2015
21/08/2013
20/06/2022
06/11/2023
01/09/2022
12/04/2023
08/12/2014
02/10/2023
21/02/2017
15/02/2024
19/06/2018
03/09/2022
02/11/2014
01/06/2023
04/09/2023
15/06/2009
04/06/2018
02/12/2019
19/04/2022
01/02/2018
02/09/2022
17/05/2022
01/12/2020
01/09/2013
11/05/2011

Situacao

Ferista de

DANIELLE REDEDE IZIDORIO

F

F

F

érias

érias

érias

Ferista de
FABIANA VIANNA DA SILVA

erista
ILIAN DO

'S SANTOS DIAS




Empar—=

EMPRESA: EMPARLIMP LIMPEZA LTDA

CNPJ: 08.423.602/0001-63

REFERENCIA: 2024-02

CLIENTE: ADM.DOS PORTOS DE PARANAGUA E ANTONINA
Funcionéario Funcao Admissdo  Situacdo
LILIAN NASCIMENTO BARBOSAALBINO SERVENTE 220 HRS 19/04/2022
LINCON FABIANO GRIGOLETTI SERVENTE 220 HRS 11/05/2017
LISSANDRO CRISANTO SALGUEIRO SERVENTE 220 HRS 15/09/2015
LUAN CALDEIRA DOS SANTOS SERVENTE 220 HRS 12/07/2016
LUCAS RODRIGUES CORREA SERVENTE 220 HRS 20/10/2021
LUCIAMARA BRITES DOS SANTOS SERVENTE 220 HRS 16/07/2014
LUCIANO ERMELINO DAS NEVES SERVENTE 220 HRS 22/04/2021
MARCELA DO ROCIO MARTINS SERVENTE 220 HRS 22/05/2023
MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA SERVENTE 220 HRS 01/09/2022
MARCOS TOMAZ ALVES JUNIOR SERVENTE 220 HRS 01/09/2022
MARIA DE FATIMA GOMES DA SILVA SERVENTE 220 HRS 01/08/2011
MARIA DO ROCIO SOUZA MARTINS SERVENTE 220 HRS 01/02/2010
MARIA NEIDE FERREIRAARAUJO SERVENTE 220 HRS 10/02/2022
MARICEL DO PILAR PINTO SERVENTE 220 HRS 16/12/2015
MARILENE NASCIMENTO FERNANDES ALCANTARA ENCARREGADO (A) DE LIMPEZA 02/03/2023
MARILIA GONCALVES SERVENTE 220 HRS 17/09/2014
MARINELE BARBOSA SANTO SERVENTE 220 HRS 01/07/2016
MAYCON MARTINS DOS SANTOS SERVENTE 220 HRS 12/09/2023
NEWTON HENRIQUE CALDEIRA CORDEIRO SERVENTE 220 HRS 12/03/2019
NITOEL GONCALVES BELO SERVENTE 220 HRS 11/11/2014
ODAIR GONCALVES SERVENTE 220 HRS 16/12/2015
RAFAEL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS SERVENTE 220 HRS 10/03/2022
ROBERVAL PAIVA PONTES SERVENTE 220 HRS 16/11/2021 E&ﬂat& gL  EIRA IZAIAS
RODNEI DE OLIVEIRA IZAIAS SERVENTE 220 HRS 13/05/2014  Férias
ROGER RAFAEL COELHO PEREIRA SERVENTE 180 HRS 12/06/2023
ROGERIO ALVES FERNANDES SERVENTE 220 HRS 15/05/2023
RONEI VIDAL DE LIMA SERVENTE 220 HRS 01/10/2021
ROSA CRISTINA DE LIMA FERNANDES SERVENTE 220 HRS 12/12/2022
ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS SERVENTE 220 HRS 15/06/2009
ROSANGELA SIGNORI GRIGUC COPEIRA(O) 220 HRS 02/08/2011
ROSIMARA VIDAL DE LIMA SERVENTE 220 HRS 13/11/2023
SANDRA DO CARMO VIEIRA SERVENTE 220 HRS 01/07/2012 EL(ESL%tDaQ(gOCIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
SANDRA MARIA MARTINS SERVENTE 220 HRS 01/08/2009
SARAN KABA SERVENTE 220 HRS 01/07/2012
SOELI GONCALVES NERI DA SILVA SERVENTE 220 HRS 08/09/2022
SOLANGE REGINA SANTOS SERVENTE 220 HRS 16/10/2017
THAYS MARIEL DE MEIRA MATILDE SUPERVISOR LIMPEZA 08/06/2018
VALMIR DIAS SERVENTE 220 HRS 02/04/2015
VIVIANE PEREIRA DAS NEVES SERVENTE 220 HRS 05/02/2015
WILIAN DOS SANTOS DIAS SERVENTE 220 HRS 19/05/2015  Férias

WILLIAN KLEPER ROCHA CORDEIRO
YAN KASUMI FERREIRA IZUHARA

SERVENTE 220 HRS
SERVENTE 180 HRS

19/03/2018
06/11/2023

Total de Funcionarios: 95




